A NEW Year's Day........cccccceviviiieiiiiiiie et eeveee e Monday, January 1 Rosh Hashanah (begins at sundown).................... Wednesday, October 2
Where HR Means Business.

Martin Luther King DAy .........ccccooviveiimmeeniieenee e Monday, January 15 Yom Kippur (begins at sSundown) .........cccccverreeernenennne Friday, October 11
President’'s DAy ........cooccvevieriiiiieeieeeee e Monday, February 19 COolUMDBUS DAY ..eeveeiiiiiiee et Monday, October 14
GO0 FridAY ....oeeeiiieeeiiee e Friday, March 29 Veterans Day ........cc.veiiiiiiiiiiii e Monday, November 11
Passover (begins at sundown)...........ccccoeeeeiiiiiieee e, Monday, April 22 Thanksgiving Day.........cccvveeeeiiiiiereei e Thursday, November 28
MEMOTIAl DAY....ccivveeeiiriieiiiie e Monday, May 27 Hanukkah (begins at sundown.............ccccocveee. Wednesday, December 25
INdependence Day.........ccccvvveiiiiiiiie e Thursday, July 4 Christmas Day..........ccovvvveeiiiiiiiee e Wednesday, December 25
LaDOr DAY....ccoiviiiiieeiiiee s e Monday, September 2 New Years Eve........ccocoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie, Tuesday, December 31

2024 VACATION CALENDAR

To be used for full-week vacation requests (print on 11X17 paper)

Employee Name January February August September October November December
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2024 Vacation Calendar
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Where HR Means Business.

2024 Individual Time Calendar

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 S 25 26 27 28 29 30
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 - 24 25 26 27 28 20
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 20 31 29 30
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 o} 10 11 12 13 14
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31
Name: Vacation Days: Sick Days: Personal Days:

P = Personal V =Vacation H = Holiday F=FMLA B =Bereavement C =Parental Leave O = Other
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